
20.9 

21.9 

3
3

23.9 

24.9

4
4

Angus Beef Burger – Fresh made 100% Angus beef burger patty, 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion jam, mayo & onion rings (2)

Polo Burger – Grilled chicken tenderloins, avocado, tomato, 
cheese, lettuce & mustard aioli

CHECK MENU BOARD FOR BURGER OF THE WEEK

Burger Upgrades 
Egg (ea.)
Onion Rings (3) 

All burgers served with crunchy chips.

BURGERS
“Bare” burger available without the bun, wrapped in lettuce. 

Served with salad & chips OR mash & veggies.

Garlic Bread – Fresh Turkish with parsley, lemon garlic butter

Arancini – Choice of pumpkin & feta OR mushroom & beef 
served with passata (V GF)

Cheeseburger Spring Rolls (4) – BBQ or tomato sauce

Garlic Cheese Pizza – Oregano, rosemary, mozzarella cheese & 
garlic oil (V)

8

12.9

10.9

16

M

10

14.9

12.9

18

G

15.9

17.9

24.9

6
9

17.9

19.9

27.9

8
11

Caesar Salad – cos lettuce, boiled egg, shaved parmesan & crispy 
bacon tossed in anchovy mayo (GF)

Traditional Greek Salad – Cherry tomato, capsicum, red onion, 
cucumber, olives, feta & lemon oregano dressing (V GF)

Thai Beef Salad – Cherry tomato, onion, chilli, cucumber, mint, 
coriander, traditional Thai salad sauce & toasted peanuts (GF)

Salad Upgrades
Add grilled chicken tenderloin 
Add grilled marinated prawns

CHECK MENU BOARD FOR SALAD OF THE WEEK

ENTRÉE, SNACK, APPETISER

SALADS

SIDES & SAUCES

•

•

19.9

21.9 

24.9 

29.9  

22.9 

32.9

27.9

31.9 

38.9

22.9

24.9 

27.9 

33.9  

25.9 

36.9

31.9

35.9 

43.9

Pasta Bolognaise – With house made bolognaise sauce & 
shaved parmesan

Traditional Schnitzel – Panko hand crumbed free range chicken 
breast with gravy

Chicken Parmi – Panko hand crumbed free range chicken 
breast, passata, ham & mozzarella

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (3) 

House Battered Flathead Fillets – With home crafted tartar 
sauce

Crispy Skin Salmon – Sauteed baby spinach & creamy mash 
with olive, caper & lemon sauce

Roasted Crispy Skin Pork Belly – With creamy mash potato, 
sauté baby spinach, blistered cherry tomato, apple and sultana 
sauce

Premium Grassfed T-bone YG (350g)** – With gravy

Premium Grassfed Scotch Fillet (300g)** – With gravy

**Steaks cooked medium well and well done will take over 20 minutes 
to cook.

CLUB CLASSICS

6
6
6
7
8
3

8
8
8
9
10
4

Creamy Mash
Side Salad
Seasonal Vegetables
Crispy Chips
Sweet Potato Chips
Homemade Sauces 
Mushroom, Peppercorn, Extra Gravy

17.9

20.9

22.9 

22.9 

22.9  

23.9  

26.9  

21.9  

3

2

20.9

23.9

25.9 

25.9 

25.9

26.9

29.9

24.9

4

3

Margherita – Tomato, fresh basil, mozzarella (V)

Hawaiian – Bacon, tomato passata, cheese & pineapple

BBQ Meaty – Ham, cabanossi, tomato, salami, mozzarella

Supreme – Red & green capsicum, pepperoni, tomato, onion, 
mushroom, pineapple, black olive

Spicy Chicken – Tomato, chicken, peri peri sauce, mozzarella

Veggie Lover – Tomato, soft bocconcini, spinach, roasted 
capsicum, red onion, artichoke, extra virgin garlic & chilli oil (V)

Prawn & Chorizo – Tomato passata, parsley, olive oil, cracked 
black pepper

Nutella – Mixed seasonal berries topped with chocolate syrup & 
fresh mint

Upgrade - Marshmallows

Gluten Free Pizza Available (extra)

CHECK MENU BOARD FOR PIZZA OF THE WEEK

PIZZA (Fresh homemade pizza base) 12”

14

14 

14

14

16 

16 

16

16

Cheeseburger – Burger bun, burger patty, lettuce, tomato & 
cheese, chips OR salad

Battered Fish Fillet – 2 pieces with chips OR salad

Crumbed Chicken Tenderloins – Chips OR salad

House Crafted Lasagna – Choice of veggie OR meat

LITTLE APPETITES

We don’t do fast food – we do 
great food as fast as we can.

During busy periods we are unable to vary the menu.

If you are ordering and paying separately, please note that your meals may be served at 
different times.

All our meat is MSA approved, sourced from sustainable local farms and is reared on 
good pastures.

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, 
peanuts, and tree nuts. Please let us know about any special dietary requirements when 
placing your order.

= Medium Hot

Check the cake display for our choice of desserts. Chat to our 
friendly staff to make your selection. 

M GM G



EATS ON TWIN SIGNATURE DISHES

ASIAN DESSERTS

ASIAN CLASSIC MAINS

15.9

10.9

10.9

10

11

11.9

10.9

10.9

10.9

14

14

14

15

15

16

20.9

21.9

21.9

22.9

26.9

20.9

23.9

23.9

20.9

20.9

24.9

20.9

23.9

23.9

26.9

26.9

19.9

15.9

19.9

6

19.9

6

20.9

3

23.9

30.9

29.9

28.9

24.9
23.9
24.9
26.9

20.9

20.9

21.9

23.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

17.9

16.9

15.9

14.9

14.9

19.9

12

10

11

19.9

21.9

26.9

21.9

27.9

20.9

20.9

20.9

21.9

23.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

4

15

16

19

16

17.9

12.2

12.2

11.9

12.9

13.9

12.2

12.2

12.2

16

16

16

17

17

18

23.9

24.9

24.9

25.9

29.9

23.9

26.9

26.9

23.9

23.9

27.9

23.9

26.9

26.9

29.9

29.9

22.9

17.9

22.9

8

22.9

8

23.9

4

26.9

34.9

33.9

32.9

27.9
26.9
27.9
29.9

23.9

23.9

24.9

26.9

29.9

29.9

29.9

19.9

18.9

17.9

16.9

16.9

22.9

14

11.9

12.5

22.9

24.9

29.9

24.9

31.9

23.9

23.9

23.9

24.9

26.9

29.9

29.9

29.9 

5

17

18

22

18

M M MG G G

Vietnamese Style Satay Chicken Skewers (6) – With picked 
coriander

Mee Goreng Mamak – Chicken, onion, mixed vegetable, hokkien 
noodle

Upgrade to seafood

Pad Thai Noodles – Stir fried rice noodles with chicken, bean 
sprouts, garlic, chilli, chives, Spanish onion and crushed peanuts

Upgrade to seafood

Nasi Goreng – Chicken, rice, chilli, kecap manis served with fried 
shallots, cucumber tomato & onion salad

Add lightly fried egg

Spicy Kung Pao Chicken Fillet

Chinese King Prawns, Garlic Butter & Shaoxing Wine Sauce

Honey Pepper Beef – Prime beef tenderloin

Eats On Twin Pork Ribs 
Choice of sauce: Black pepper, Honey black pepper, Peking, Plum 
sauce, Sweet & sour sauce

Chinese Omelet: 
Beef
Chicken
Prawn
Combination

Fried Ice Cream – With choice of caramel OR chocolate topping

Mango Pudding

Traditional Red Bean Soup

Traditional Singapore Noodles – Featuring rice vermicelli 
noodles tossed in a curry sauce with prawns, chicken, crispy onions 
and peppers

Indonesian Style Laksa Chicken Noodle Soup

Indonesian Style Laksa King Prawn Noodle Soup

Indonesian Style Laksa Vegetable Noodle Soup (V)

Indonesian Style Laksa Combination Noodle Soup

Satay Chicken

PLEASE NOTE: Live seafood selections are 
available upon request (market prices). 
*Minimum 24hrs notice*

2
5
4

10

3
7
5
12

CHINESE CLASSIC MAINS
Beef, Onion, Shallot & Bean Sprouts With Rice Noodles

Beef In Black Bean Sauce

Mongolian Beef

Peking Style Crispy Shredded Beef

Mongolian Lamb

Deep Fried Honey Chicken

Boneless Lemon Chicken

Lightly Battered Crispy Lemon Fish

Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Chicken

Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs

Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Calamari

Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Soft Tofu (V)

Lightly Battered Sweet & Sour Fish

Sweet & Sour Double Fried Pork With Pineapple

Honey King Prawns

Combination Short Soup

Sauté Green Beans With Mince Pork, Chilli & XO Sauce

CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES
Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V)

Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF)

Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V)

Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce

Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce

Mixed Asian Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables (V GF)

UPGRADES
Steamed Rice (S)   

Steamed Rice (L)    

Plain Fried Rice (S) 

Plain Fried Rice (L)

FRIED RICE
Egg Fried Rice

Chicken, Pineapple Fried Rice

Eats On Twin Special Fried Rice Featuring chicken, prawn & ham 

Vegetarian Fried rice

•

•

•

•

ASIAN ENTRÉE
Salt & Pepper Calamari

Dim Sim (steamed or fried) (4)

Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2)

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup

Short Soup With Wonton

Deep Fried Pork Wonton (6) 

Pork Spring Rolls (4)

Veggie Spring Rolls (4)

Combo Spring Rolls (4)

Prawn Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4)

Veggie Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4)

Combo Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4) 

Chicken San Choy Bao (2)

Pork San Choy Bao (2)

Prawn San Choy Bao (2) 

Dipping Sauce available upon request (Soy Sauce, Sweet & Sour 
Sauce, Soy & Ginger Sauce, and Chilli Sauce)

STIR FRY
Choose your main ingredient, then choose your sauce. 

Choose from:
    Chicken

   Vegetable

   Beef

   Fish

   Lamb

   King Prawns

   Combination 

Choose Your Sauce: Black Bean, Black Pepper, Chilli Garlic     , 
Garlic, Massaman Curry, Mongolian, Oyster, Satay, Thai Green 
Curry

CHOW MEIN (CRISPY NOODLES)
Choose from:

   Chicken

   Vegetable

   Beef

   Fish

   Lamb

   King Prawns

   Combination

Upgrades 
Soft Noodles (Hokkien) extra

Michelle Wennen
Cross-Out




