ENTRÉE, SNACK, APPETISER	M G
Garlic Bread – Fresh Turkish with parsley, lemon garlic butter	8 10
Arancini – Choice of pumpkin & feta OR mushroom & beef served with passata (V GF)	12.9 14.9
Cheeseburger Spring Rolls (4) – BBQ or tomato sauce	10.9 12.9
Garlic Cheese Pizza – Oregano, rosemary, mozzarella cheese & garlic oil (V)	16 18

Caesar Salad – cos lettuce, boiled egg, shaved parmesan & crispy 15.9 | 17.9 bacon tossed in anchovy mayo (GF) **Traditional Greek Salad** – Cherry tomato, capsicum, red onion, cucumber, olives, feta & lemon oregano dressing (V GF) Thai Beef Salad – Cherry tomato, onion, chilli, cucumber, mint, 24.9 | 27.9 coriander, traditional Thai salad sauce & toasted peanuts (GF)

Salad Upgrades

. Add grilled chicken tenderloin	6 8
. Add grilled marinated prawns	9 11

CHECK MENU BOARD FOR SALAD OF THE WEEK

BURGERS "Bare" burger available without the bun, wrapped in lettuce.	M G
Angus Beef Burger – Fresh made 100% Angus beef burger patty, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion jam, mayo & onion rings (2)	20.9 23.9
Polo Burger – Grilled chicken tenderloins, avocado, tomato, cheese, lettuce & mustard aioli	21.9 24.9
CHECK MENU BOARD FOR BURGER OF THE WEEK	
Burger Upgrades Egg (ea.) Onion Rings (3)	3 4 3 4

38.9 | 43.9

All burgers served with crunchy chips.

House Battered Flathead Fillets – With home crafted tartar	22.9 25.9
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (3)	29.9 33.9
Chicken Parmi – Panko hand crumbed free range chicken breast, passata, ham & mozzarella	24.9 27.9
Traditional Schnitzel – Panko hand crumbed free range chicken breast with gravy	21.9 24.9
Pasta Bolognaise – With house made bolognaise sauce & shaved parmesan	19.9 22.9
Served with salad & chips OR mash & veggies.	

House Battered Flathead Fillets – With home crafted tartar sauce	22.9 25.9
Crispy Skin Salmon – Sauteed baby spinach & creamy mash with olive, caper & lemon sauce	32.9 36.9

Roasted Crispy Skin Pork Belly – With creamy mash potato, sauté baby spinach, blistered cherry tomato, apple and sultana sauce	27.9 31.9
Premium Grassfed T-bone YG (350g)** – With gravy	31.9 35.9

^{**}Steaks cooked medium well and well done will take over 20 minutes to cook.

Premium Grassfed Scotch Fillet (300g)** – With gravy

SIDES & SAUCES

Creamy Mash	6 8
Side Salad	6 8
Seasonal Vegetables	6 8
Crispy Chips	7 9
Sweet Potato Chips	8 10
Homemade Sauces	3 4
Mushroom, Peppercorn, Extra Gravy	

DITTA (Facility and all all all and AO)	
PIZZA (Fresh homemade pizza base) 12"	$M \mid G$
Margherita – Tomato, fresh basil, mozzarella (V)	17.9 20.9
Hawaiian – Bacon, tomato passata, cheese & pineapple	20.9 23.9
BBQ Meaty – Ham, cabanossi, tomato, salami, mozzarella	22.9 25.9
Supreme – Red & green capsicum, pepperoni, tomato, onion, mushroom, pineapple, black olive	22.9 25.9
Spicy Chicken – Tomato, chicken, peri peri sauce, mozzarella	22.9 25.9
Veggie Lover – Tomato, soft bocconcini, spinach, roasted capsicum, red onion, artichoke, extra virgin garlic & chilli oil (V)	23.9 26.9
Prawn & Chorizo – Tomato passata, parsley, olive oil, cracked black pepper	26.9 29.9
Nutella – Mixed seasonal berries topped with chocolate syrup &	21.9 24.9
fresh mint Upgrade - Marshmallows	3 4
Gluten Free Pizza Available (extra)	2 3

CHECK MENU BOARD FOR PIZZA OF THE WEEK

Check the cake display for our choice of desserts. Chat to our friendly staff to make your selection.

LITTLE APPETITES

Cheeseburger – Burger bun, burger patty, lettuce, tomato & cheese, chips OR salad	14 16
Battered Fish Fillet – 2 pieces with chips OR salad	14 16
Crumbed Chicken Tenderloins – Chips OR salad	14 16
House Crafted Lasagna – Choice of veggie OR meat	14 16

We don't do fast food — we do great food as fast as we can.

∮ = Medium Hot

During busy periods we are unable to vary the menu.

If you are ordering and paying separately, please note that your meals may be served at different times.

All our meat is MSA approved, sourced from sustainable local farms and is reared on

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts. Please let us know about any special dietary requirements when

ASIAN ENTRÉE	M G
Salt & Pepper Calamari 🌶	15.9 17.9
Dim Sim (steamed or fried) (4)	10.9 12.2
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2)	10.9 12.2
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup	10 11.9
Short Soup With Wonton	11 12.9
Deep Fried Pork Wonton (6)	11.9 13.9
Pork Spring Rolls (4)	10.9 12.2
Veggie Spring Rolls (4)	10.9 12.2
Combo Spring Rolls (4)	10.9 12.2
Prawn Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4)	14 16
Veggie Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4)	14 16
Combo Dumplings - Steamed OR Pan Fried (4)	14 16
Chicken San Choy Bao (2)	15 17
Pork San Choy Bao (2)	15 17
Prawn San Choy Bao (2)	16 18

Dipping Sauce available upon request (Soy Sauce, Sweet & Sour Sauce, Soy & Ginger Sauce, and Chilli Sauce)

STIR FRY

Choose your main ingredient, then choose your sauce.

Choose from: Chicken	20.9 23.9
Vegetable	20.9 23.9
Beef	21.9 24.9
Fish	23.9 26.9
Lamb	26.9 29.9
King Prawns	26.9 29.9
Combination	26.9 29.9

Choose Your Sauce: Black Bean, Black Pepper, Chilli Garlic , Garlic, Massaman Curry, Mongolian, Oyster, Satay, Thai Green Curry

CHOW MEIN (CRISPY NOODLES)

Choose from:

Chicken	20.9 23.9
Vegetable	20.9 23.9
Beef	21.9 24.9
Fish	23.9 26.9
Lamb	26.9 29.9
King Prawns	26.9 29.9
Combination	26.9 29.9
Upgrades Soft Noodles (Hokkien) extra	4 5

CHINESE CLASSIC MAINS	M G
Beef, Onion, Shallot & Bean Sprouts With Rice Noodles	20.9 23.9
Beef In Black Bean Sauce	21.9 24.9
Mongolian Beef	21.9 24.9
Peking Style Crispy Shredded Beef	22.9 25.9
Mongolian Lamb	26.9 29.9
Deep Fried Honey Chicken	20.9 23.9
Boneless Lemon Chicken	23.9 26.9
Lightly Battered Crispy Lemon Fish	23.9 26.9
Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Chicken	20.9 23.9
Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs	20.9 23.9
Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Calamari	24.9 27.9
Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Soft Tofu (V)	20.9 23.9
Lightly Battered Sweet & Sour Fish	23.9 26.9
Sweet & Sour Double Fried Pork With Pineapple	23.9 26.9
Honey King Prawns	26.9 29.9
Combination Short Soup	26.9 29.9
·	
Sauté Green Beans With Mince Pork, Chilli & XO Sauce	19.9 22.9
	19.9 22.9
Sauté Green Beans With Mince Pork, Chilli & XO Sauce J CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V)	19.9 22.9 17.9 19.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES	
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V)	17.9 19.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF)	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V)	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9 14.9 16.9
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce Mixed Asian Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables (V GF) UPGRADES Steamed Rice (S) Steamed Rice (S)	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9 14.9 16.9 19.9 22.9 2 3 5 7 4 5
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce Mixed Asian Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables (V GF) UPGRADES Steamed Rice (S) Steamed Rice (L) Plain Fried Rice (S) Plain Fried Rice (L)	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9 14.9 16.9 19.9 22.9 2 3 5 7 4 5
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce Mixed Asian Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables (V GF) UPGRADES Steamed Rice (S) Steamed Rice (L) Plain Fried Rice (S) Plain Fried Rice (L)	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9 14.9 22.9 2 3 5 7 4 5 10 12
CHINESE VEGETABLE DISHES Chinese Broccoli In Ginger Sauce (V) Wok Tossed Mixed Asian Vegetables (V GF) Bok Choy In Garlic Sauce (V) Steamed Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce Steamed Choy Sum In Oyster Sauce Mixed Asian Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables (V GF) UPGRADES Steamed Rice (S) Steamed Rice (L) Plain Fried Rice (L) FRIED RICE Egg Fried Rice	17.9 19.9 16.9 18.9 15.9 17.9 14.9 16.9 14.9 22.9 2 3 5 7 4 5 10 12

Vietnamese Style Satay Chicken Skewers (6) – With picked coriander Mee Goreng Mamak – Chicken, onion, mixed vegetable, hokkien noodle Upgrade to seafood Pad Thai Noodles – Stir fried rice noodles with chicken, bean sprouts, garlic, chilli, chives, Spanish onion and crushed peanuts
noodle Upgrade to seafood 6 8 Pad Thai Noodles – Stir fried rice noodles with chicken, bean 19.9 22.9
Pad Thai Noodles – Stir fried rice noodles with chicken, bean 19.9 22.9
ο μ. σ.
Nasi Goreng – Chicken, rice, chilli, kecap manis served with fried shallots, cucumber tomato & onion salad Add lightly fried egg 3 4
Spicy Kung Pao Chicken Fillet 🕖 23.9 26.9
Chinese King Prawns, Garlic Butter & Shaoxing Wine Sauce 30.9 34.9
Honey Pepper Beef – Prime beef tenderloin 29.9 33.9
Eats On Twin Pork Ribs Choice of sauce: Black pepper, Honey black pepper, Peking, Plum sauce, Sweet & sour sauce
Chinese Omelet: 24.9 27. . Beef 23.9 26. . Chicken 23.9 26. . Prawn 24.9 27. . Combination 26.9 29.
ASIAN CLASSIC MAINS Traditional Singapore Noodles – Featuring rice vermicelli noodles tossed in a curry sauce with prawns, chicken, crispy onions and peppers 19.9 22.9
Indonesian Style Laksa Chicken Noodle Soup 21.9 24.9
Indonesian Style Laksa King Prawn Noodle Soup 26.9 29.9
Indonesian Style Laksa Vegetable Noodle Soup (V) 21.9 24.9
Indonesian Style Laksa Combination Noodle Soup 27.9 31.9
Satay Chicken ∮ 20.9 23.9
ASIAN DESSERTS Fried Ice Cream – With choice of caramel OR chocolate topping 12 14
Mango Pudding 10 11.9
Traditional Red Bean Soup 11 12.5

PLEASE NOTE: Live seafood selections are available upon request (market prices).
Minimum 24hrs notice